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One-Wire Pass Two-Wire Passes Three-Wire Passes

The CR45 Series, Wire Mounted Electrical Current Indicators
provide an effective method of monitoring electrical current.
The indicator is attached directly to a current-carrying wire.
When the current exceeds the turn-on point, the LED will illu-
minate to indicate the presence of current.

CR45 Series MB45 Bracket

MB45
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29.5 mm Max
(1.16")

4.4mm Max
(.175")
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Mounting Hole Pattern

3.7mm DIA. 
(.144" )
2 PLACES

.19.8mm 
(.781")

39.7mm
(1.562")

5.2mm  DIA.
(.203")

CR-45

7.9mm DIA.
(.31")
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(.20") 
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(.25")
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(.46")
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(.95")

26.4mm �
  (1.04)

Panel Mount Load Center

Wire Mounted Current Indicator

Applications
Monitor Status of Heater Elements
Observe Remote Loads
Indicate Phase Loss
Monitor Motor Operation

Features
Self Powered
Red, Green, Blue, White, Yellow and Amber Indicators
Easy to Install
Supplied with a plastic wire tie
Bright Yellow Case for Easy Identification
Panel Mounting Bracket available

Specifications
100 AAC Max, 600 VAC Max rating
Thermoplastic Case Material
14.2 g / 0.5 oz weight
50 - 1Khz Bandwidth 
-100C to +850C Operating Temperature
Mounting Bracket Non-Magnetic Aluminum Material
Weight 0.03 LBS.
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